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11
12
13

16

18

19

20

21

23

24

25
26

29
30

33

35
36

min

07:35
06:15
06:06
06:01
05:38
05:23
05:13
05:04
04:28
04:19

04:18
04:04
04:03
04:03
04:03
04:02
04:02
04:00
03:40
03:23

03:20
03:20
03:18
03:16
03:15
03:05
03:05
03:05
03:01
03:00
03:00
03:00

02:44
02:44
02:42
02:40

Ewige Bestenliste Hangen

Schiler*innen

Name

Avdeichyk, Makarii
Laloi, Louis
Mehlmann, Matthew
Erlin, Alexander
Kirmel, Emilie
Teshome, Aram
Kraemer, Selina
Tymkow, Leonie
Gander, Lina

Ustiin, Bergiizar

Popa, Adelina-Andreea

Helfrich, Marius

Puscasu, Daniel

Fischer, Brandon

Atta Mehboob, Muhammad Rohan
Shala, Muhammed

Makridis, Vasilios

Eisengraber, Chiara

Pfeiffer, Luca

Altundag, Umut

Krager, Mia

RoR, Maximilian
Alkhouri, Rachel
Schnitter, Nico
Heim, Klara-Marie
Lob, Amelie
Unlier, Deniz
Zaimi, Vlera
Puchov, Dana
Avdeichyk, Nazarii
Bellaspica, Alejandro
Khalil, Andera

Kahrimanovic, Ajna

Momand, Toryalay

Abdi, Mzkena

Abdirahman Mohamed, Abdisamad

£ £ g3 g 3 3 3 3

3 33333 3 3 =g

3 3 3 £ g 3 g g 3 g 3 =g

3 £ 3 =

w/m/d Alter

10
12
12
13
12
12
10
10
11
13

15
11
10
11
15
12
14
11
13
10

11
11
12
11
10
11
10
11
11
11
12
11

10
13
10
12

11.06.2025

Datum

12.10.2023
16.05.2024
15.05.2025
12.10.2023
05.05.2023
12.10.2023
12.10.2023
12.10.2023
15.05.2025
12.10.2023

26.01.2023
16.05.2024
12.10.2023
15.05.2025
15.05.2025
15.05.2025
05.05.2023
06.07.2023
26.01.2023
30.01.2025

05.05.2023
30.01.2025
12.10.2023
30.03.2023
16.05.2024
15.05.2025
30.01.2025
30.01.2025
30.01.2025
25.01.2024
26.01.2023
12.10.2023

25.01.2024
30.01.2025
30.01.2025
12.10.2023



38
39
40

42
43

45
46
47
48

50

52
53
54

56
57
58
59

61
62

66

70

71
72
73
74
75
76

78

02:40
02:39
02:36
02:34
02:34

02:31
02:30
02:30
02:28
02:21
02:20
02:18
02:18
02:17
02:17

02:16
02:13
02:09
02:09
02:08
02:07
02:05
02:04
02:04

02:02
02:01
02:01
02:01
02:01
02:00
02:00
02:00
02:00
01:58

01:55
01:54
01:52
01:50
01:45
01:44
01:44
01:40

Yalda, Nikolas
Abdi, Mustafa
Schuchard, Max
Hamo, Kardinya
Konig, Sophia

lhrig, Keyshawn
Kavsuk, Mert
Tahir, Fateh
Materi, Lea
Brandt, Eduard
Eggers, Linda
Nayir, Sewin
Martin, Luca
D6nmez, Ela
Vella, Carlo

Stilgenbauer, Noah
Miuiller, Cheyenne
Lower, Emely

Tahir, Sami
Boskovic, Marta
Voroneanu, Beatrice
Schnitter, Samantha
Staffeld, Tyron
Klauck, Finn

Enzinger, Kyra

Abdi, Mustafa

Egli, Julia

Macht, Svenja
Voievodina, Arina

Al Wahban, Mojtaba
Lohmann, Paul

May, Merlin

Yalda, Andreas
Ferizi, Jasin

Weinriefer, Jannis
Achrak Kourachi, Roeya
Allaham, Merna

FeRler, Bastian
Mohamed Hassan, Ubah
Ricci, Marinella

Solenok, Diana

Helfrich, Alina

£ £ 3 3 3

3 3 £ g 3 g g 3 3 £ 3 £ g 3 g 3 3 3

3 33 3 3 g g g 3 =

€ £ g 3 g g 3

11
12
12
13
12

10
11
17
10
11
11
12
10
11
11

10
10
10
13
11
13
12
12
12

14
12
15
12
10
13
11
12
10
12

11
10
12
11
13
11
11
11

26.01.2023
25.01.2024
16.05.2024
30.01.2025
26.01.2023

05.05.2023
26.01.2023
28.02.2023
30.01.2025
30.01.2025
26.01.2023
30.01.2025
30.03.2023
26.01.2023
15.05.2025

30.01.2025
30.01.2025
30.01.2025
06.07.2023
25.01.2024
15.05.2025
05.05.2023
12.10.2023
30.01.2025

15.05.2025
30.01.2025
28.02.2023
26.01.2023
16.05.2024
16.05.2024
30.03.2023
26.01.2023
26.01.2023
12.10.2023

25.01.2024
25.01.2024
30.01.2025
25.01.2024
30.01.2025
26.01.2023
25.01.2024
25.01.2024



82
83
84
85
86
88
90

91

94

96

99

100

101
102

104

108
109

111

113

114

117

01:40
01:40
01:40

01:38
01:35
01:34
01:33
01:31
01:31
01:30
01:30
01:26

01:25
01:25
01:25
01:20
01:20
01:17
01:17
01:17
01:16
01:12

01:11
01:10
01:10
01:08
01:08
01:08
01:08
01:05
01:04
01:04

01:03
01:03
01:02
01:01
01:01
01:01
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00

Neumann, Jeromy
Schroder, Elias
Weber, Karina

Stipa, Matteo

Mehlmann, Matthew

Mahmudi, Ibrahim

Abdirahman Mohamed, Maqdis

Staffeld, Letty
Malleker, Luca
Akcal, Leyla
Freitag, Michelle
Mete, Emely

Abdullahi, Ali
Stadler, Oliver
Malisauskaite, Evita
Daoultzis, Nikos
Yirek, Pelin
Tamane, Karolina
Riehl, Mia

Turkkan, Erdal
Kaplan, Zeynep

Bebek, Belinay Saliha

Weber, Fynn-Lukas
Giese, Angela
Hennig, Lea
Hajiric, Edna
Schéneburg, Lene
Wegmann, Finn
Stefanov, Anton
Becker, Felix
Dumitru, David
Schenk, Leon

Lahn, Collin

Kokla, Belinay
Coenen, Lilli
Schon, Bellana
Eisengraber, Max
Longhitano, Amelia
Ceylan, Berra
Kemp, Cheyenne
Mainka, Marvin
Yilmaz, Deniz

€ 3

3 333 3 g g g g 3 £ £33 g g 3 g 3 3 £ £ 3 g g 3 3 3

3 3 £ g g 3 g g g 3

11
11
11

11
11
10
11
10
11
10
12
10

13
10
15
12
11
11
12
11
10
11

12
12
13
11
12
11
12
11
11
11

10
11
10
15
14
10
10
11
12
11

26.01.2023
26.01.2023
12.10.2023

30.01.2025
25.01.2024
15.05.2025
26.01.2023
30.01.2025
30.01.2025
26.01.2023
05.05.2023
30.01.2025

26.01.2023
30.01.2025
15.05.2025
05.05.2023
26.01.2023
30.01.2025
12.10.2023
26.01.2023
25.01.2024
12.10.2023

30.01.2025
12.10.2023
30.01.2025
25.01.2024
26.01.2023
12.10.2023
15.05.2025
30.03.2023
12.10.2023
12.10.2023

12.10.2023
15.05.2025
15.05.2025
05.05.2023
05.05.2023
12.10.2023
12.10.2023
26.01.2023
26.01.2023
26.01.2023



01:00

min

07:35
03:00
02:06
02:03
01:40
01:08

Zimmermann, Amely

Lehrer*innen

Name

Spies-Sweetland, Martin
Lubojansky, Stefan
Faber, Patricia

Toema, Luisa

Klein, Marlene

Kessler, Jens

w/m/d Alter

3 £ 2 g 3 3

10

59
45
40
29
25
36

12.10.2023

Datum

25.01.2024
26.01.2023
25.01.2024
16.05.2024
26.01.2023
25.01.2024












